
Sr.No. Day & Date Subject Code Subject

NEP 75205 English Compulsary - AECC1

CBCS 71205 English Compulsory - AECC1

NEP 75208  Marathi CGE-1

NEP 75209  Hindi CGE-3

NEP 75216  Marathi-I DSC-A1

NEP 75219 Hindi-I DSC-A2

NEP 75220  English-I DSC-A3

NEP 75229 Sociology-I DSC-B2

NEP 75239 Home Science-I DSC-B11

NEP 75230 Economics -I DSC-B3

NEP 75240 Geography-I DSC-B10

NEP 75231 Political Science - I DSC-B4

NEP 75236 Psychology -I DSC-B6

Date : - 12/3/2024 Dr.P.S.Sontakke Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : - MCK Exam Co-ordinator I/c Principal

2

3

4

5

6

Friday, 05/04/2024

Saturday, 06/04/2024

Monday, 08/04/2024

Wednesday, 10/04/2024

Friday, 12/04/2024

Thursday, 04/04/20241

Time : 02:30 P.M. -04:30 P.M.

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

3140/3129 B.A. I Semester - I NEP-2020 / CBCS

Time Table



Sr.No. Day & Date Subject Code Subject 

NEP 88357 ENGLISH COMPULSORY    AECC-2  

CBCS 71251 ENGLISH COMPULSORY AECC-2

NEP 88360 MARATHI   CGE-2

NEP 88361 HINDI  CGE-4

NEP 88368 MARATHI - II DSC-A13 

NEP 88371 HINDI- II DSC- A14

NEP 88372 ENGLISH - II    DSC- A15

NEP 88381 SOCIOLOGY II DSC- B16

NEP 88387 PHYSICAL EDUCATION II DSC-B28

NEP 88390 HOME SCIENCE II DSC-B25

NEP 88382 ECONOMICS II DSC-B17

NEP 88391 GEOGRAPHY II DSC-B24

NEP 88383 POLITICAL SCIENCE II

NEP 88388 PSYCHOLOGY II DSC-B20

CBCS 71282 PSYCHOLOGY II DSC-B20

Date : - 12/3/2024 Dr.P.S.Sontakke                                      Prof. Dr. S. R. Prabhune

Place : - MCK Exam Co-ordinator                                      I/c Principal

Saturday, 06/04/2024

Monday, 08/04/2024

Wednesday, 10/04/2024

3

Friday, 12/04/20246

4

5

Time Table 

3140/3129 B.A. I Semester - II NEP-2020 / CBCS

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Friday, 05/04/20242

Thursday, 04/04/20241

Time : 10:30 A.M. -12:30 P.M.



Sr.No. Day & Date Code Subject 

1 Thursday, 04/04/2024 NEP 87962 Financial Accounting Paper-I

2 Friday, 05/04/2024 NEP 87963 Micro Economics Paper-I

3 Saturday, 06/04/2024 NEP 87964 Management Functions & Applications Paper-I

4 Monday, 08/04/2024 NEP 87965 Principles of Marketing Paper-I

5 Wednesday, 10/04/2024 NEP 87973 Insurance Paper-I

6 Friday, 12/04/2024 NEP 87976 Business Communication Paper-I

Date : - 12/3/2024 Dr.P.S.Sontakke Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : - MCK Exam Co-ordinator Principal

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Time : 10:30 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Time Table 

7822/7801 Bachelor of Commerce Part - I Sem -I NEP20 / CBCS

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad



Sr.No. Day & Date Subject Code Subject

1 Thursday, 04/04/2024 NEP 87977 Micro Economics Paper-II

2 Friday, 05/04/2024 NEP 87978 Financial Accounting Paper-II

3 Saturday, 06/04/2024 NEP 87979 Management Functions & Applications Paper-II

4 Monday, 08/04/2024 NEP 87980 Principles of Marketing Paper-II 

5 Wednesday, 10/04/2024 NEP 87988 Insurance Paper-II

NEP 87991 Business Communication Paper-II

CBCS 71494 English Bussiness Communication Paper-II

Date : - 12/3/2024 Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : -MCK I/c Principal

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Exam Co-ordinator

Dr.P.S.Sontakke

Friday, 12/04/20246

Time : 02:30 P.M. -04:30 P.M.

Time Table

7822/7801 Bachelor of Commerce Part - I Sem -II NEP20 / CBCS

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad



Sr.No. Day & Date Subject Code Subject 

88186  Electronics Paper I

88180  Chemistry Paper I

88186  Electronics Paper II

88180  Chemistry Paper II

3 Thursday, 28/03/2024 88176  Mathematics Paper I

4 Saturday, 30/03/2024 88176  Mathematics Paper II

5 Monday, 01/04/2024 88183  Statstics Paper I

6 Tuesday, 02/04/2024 88183  Statstics Paper II

7 Thursday, 04/04/2024 88178 Physics Paper I

8 Friday, 05/04/2024 88178 Physics Paper II

Date : - 12/3/2024 Dr.P.S.Sontakke Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : - MCK Exam Co-ordinator I/c Principal

1 Tuesday, 26/03/2024

2 Wednesday, 27/03/2024

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Time Table

Time : 02:30 P.M. To 04:30 P.M.

2354 B.Sc. I Semester - I CBCS ( NEP-2020)

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad



Sr.No. Day & Date Subject Code Subject 

1 Tuesday, 26/03/2024 NEP 90219  English Paper II 

NEP 90231  Electronics Paper III

NEP 90225  Chemistry Paper III 

NEP 90231  Electronics Paper IV

NEP 90225  Chemistry Paper IV

NEP 90226  Botany Paper III

NEP 90222  Mathematics Paper III

NEP 90226  Botany Paper IV

NEP 90222  Mathematics Paper IV

NEP 90227  Zoology Paper III

NEP 90228  Statstics Paper III 

NEP 90227  Zoology Paper IV

NEP 90228  Statstics Paper IV 

NEP 90230 Microbiology III

NEP 90233 Computer Science Paper III

NEP 90230 Microbiology IV

NEP 90233 Computer Science Paper IV

10 Monday, 08/04/2024 NEP 90224 Physics Paper III

11 Wednesday, 10/04/2024 NEP 90224 Physics Paper IV

Date : - 12/3/2024 Dr.P.S.Sontakke Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : - MCK Exam Co-ordinator I/c Principal

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Time Table

Time : 10:30 A.M. -12:30 P.M.

2354 B.Sc. I Semester - II CBCS ( NEP-2020)

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad

2 Wednesday, 27/03/2024

3 Thursday, 28/03/2024

4 Saturday, 30/03/2024

8 Friday, 05/04/2024

9 Saturday, 06/04/2024

5 Monday, 01/04/2024

6 Tuesday, 02/04/2024

7 Thursday, 04/04/2024



Sr. No. Day & Date Subject Code Subject 

1 Tuesday, 26/03/2024 NEP 88279 Financial Accounting

2 Wednesday, 27/03/2024 NEP 88280 Fundamentals of Information Technology

3 Thursday, 28/03/2024 NEP 88281 Office Automation

Date : - 12/3/2024 Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : - MCK I/c PrincipalExam Co-ordinator

Dr.P.S.Sontakke

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Time : 02:30 P.M. -05:30 P.M.

Time Table 

7825 B. Com. (IT) - I SEM - I CBCS (NEP 2020)

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad



Sr.No. Day & Date SubjectCode Subject 

1 Tuesday, 26/03/2024 NEP 88286 Business Economics

2 Wednesday, 27/03/2024 NEP 88287 Introduction to Programming Using C

3 Thursday, 28/03/2024 NEP 88288 Accounting with Tally

4 Saturday, 30/03/2024 NEP 88289 Principles of Marketing

5 Monday, 01/04/2024 NEP 88290 Management Information System 

6 Tuesday, 02/04/2024 NEP 88291 Lab Course based on DSC5 and DSC6

Date : - 12/3/2024 Prof.(Dr.) S.R.Prabhune

Place : - MCK I/c PrincipalExam Co-ordinator

Dr.P.S.Sontakke

Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Time : 10:30 A.M. -01:30 P.M.

Time Table 

7825 B. Com. (IT) -I SEM - II CBCS (NEP 2020)

March / April - 2024 Summer Session Examination

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad


